UNOFFICIAL COP i

Doc#: 1310915033 Fee: $40.00
BHSP Fee:$10.00 atfidavit Fee:
Karen A.Yarprough
| GookCouMyHecoMerofDeeds
Date; 04/19/2013 10:18 AM Pg: Yof2

Recording requested by:
SECRETARY OF HQUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT BY
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING,

LLC, ITS ATTORNEY-IN-FACT RECORD S8

'RETURN TO:
ORION FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.
2860 EXCHANGE BLVD.

SUITE 190 . _ _

SOUFALAKE, TX 76092 Orion Financial Group Inc. /

w3 eS| K AR AR
‘FI_AYVIEWIHUD”B”IOPD MUJANOVIC, SEVKO *13023149*

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
Doc. ID# 336 07551051]55778
Commitment# 11111

For value received, ibé undersigned, SECRETARY CF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT BY BAYVIEW Loal SERVICING, LLC, ITS ATTORNEY-IN-FACT, 451 7TH
STREET S.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20410, hereby grants, assigns and transfers
to:

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LT

145% DONCE DE LEON BLVD, b1% “LOOR, CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

AlT its Interest under that certa-n Mortgage dated J/18/05, executed by:
SEVKO MUJANOVIC, Mortgagor as per MORTGAGE recorded as Instrument No *—
527412235 on 10/01/09 in Book =——""T Page of official
records in the County Recorder's Office of COOK County, ILLINOIS.

Tax Parcel = 09222170100000, COOK COUNTY TREASURER
Original Mortgage $222,888.00 1)
790% N OCONTO AVE, NILES, IL 60714 *OA7412U5

(See page attached hereto for Legal Descrircion)
Together with the Note or Notes therein descr.bed or referred to, the
money due and to become due thereon with interest: and all rights accrued
or to accrue under said Mortgage.

Dated: 12/05/2012 SECRETARY OF HOQUSING AND URBAN LLVETLOPMENT BY BAYVIEW
L.OAN ??ING, LLC, ITS ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
By ﬁ Z; ._..% g Robert 3 Halt A
State of . DQ(D_D . Vice 'D;'Cbllujen'[ o
County of . = -
On 2 before mgg 4 Q_\‘_\?%l‘) A@n—lbl/ , Notary Public,
(2T

persona appeared . , who proved
to me on the basig of |Satisfactory evidence to be the person(s} whose

name (s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged tc
that he/she/they executed the same in his/her their authorized
capacity(ies), and that by hig/her/their signature(s) on the instriv .t
the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person{s) a- .,
executed the instrument. g ‘

I tjlﬂf er PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of
. i) PN that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

Witness my hand and officifl /seal,

W, ROGELIO A. PORTAL

. . SN % )
Signature: _ge"j‘“ﬁu{‘"—i Notary Public - State o Florida P~
il 1) F My Comm. Expires Aug 25, 2018 5 C
prepared by: THANIA ORNELAS \ PR commission # EE 197168

1800 TAPO CANYON ROAD
SIMI VALLEY, CA 93063
Phone#: (213) 345-0979 |




! ' 1310915033 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DOC#33620756105156778

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

-
~

Legal Description: LOT 3 IN GEN-MOR SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE
NORTH F457 QUARTER OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHLP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Permanent Inte: #'s; 09-25-217-010-0000 Vol. 0093

Property Address: 7007 North Oconto, Niles, Illinols 60714




